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198 ALEX DEBERTOLIS
181 STEFANO ZUGLIANI
183 LORENZO BETTEGA
182 RICCARDO TOMAS
191 DANNY BETTEGA
186 YLENIA BETTEGA
185 SILVIO GAIO
187 IACOPO DE CARLI
189 ALEX TAUFER
180 MARCO GAIO
196 MANUEL TONELLO
197 ADELAIDE GIROLIMETTO
179 ROBERTO GAIO
188 GABRIELLA TISOT
175 RACHELE GAIO
176 PARIDE GAIO
194 MANUEL TOMAS
75 DENIS LAMON
195 LORENZO STAFFLER
190 EMILY BETTEGA
177 ELISA LOSS
192 PATRICK BETTEGA
184 JORDI ORSINGHER
193 AIRIS ORSINGHER
178 DANIELE GAIO
174 ELETTRA GAIO
199 BETTEGA PRISCILLA
1 CARLO RIGONI
54 GIANCARLO SIMION
15 FEDERICO PAT
116 FRANCO TORRESANI
39 MARCO CANTERI
37 NICOLA BERTOLDI
104 EMILIANO CORONA
44 ANDREA RATTIN
61 MANUEL SIMONI
97 DANIELE PAGLIARI
79 ANTONIO ZAGONEL
77 ELIO BETTEGA
86 GIANLUCA PRADEL
120 ITALO CASSOL
89 WALTER TOMAS
62 PAOLO ORLER
55 GABRIELE GALLO

101 GIANDOMENICO SALVADORI

26 ARNO TODESCO
119 ROBERTO CASSOL
88 GABRIELE TOMAS
27 GIAMPAOLO ORSINGHER
32 TOMMASO SCALET

CAT. TEMPO PUNTI

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AF

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AF

AM
AF

AF

AM
AM
AM
AM
AF

AF

AM
AM
AF

AM
AF

AF

CcM
CM
CM
DM
CcM
CM
CM
CM
CcM
CM
CM
DM
BM
BM
CM
CM
CcM
CM
DM
AM
BM
DM
CM

0:17:23
0:17:44
0:17:55
0:18:03
0:18:10
0:18:23
0:18:56
0:19:06
0:19:12
0:19:28
0:19:40
0:20:02
0:20:50
0:20:51
0:21:07
0:21:09
0:21:09
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:23:31
0:23:34
0:23:46
0:24:02
0:27:09
0:27:09
0:30:59
0:30:59
0:37:26
0:39:12
0:39:24
0:39:31
0:39:39
0:42:22
0:42:31
0:43:19
0:43:49
0:44:34
0:44:46
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:45:59
0:46:02
0:46:13
0:46:29
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:47:05
0:47:45
0:47:57
0:48:33

100
100
80
60
80
100
50
60
50
45
45
80
40
60
100
36
40
32
36
50
80
32
29
45
26
60
40
100
80
60
100
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
80
29
26
25
24
23
22
60
25
25
50
21
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51
52
53
54
55
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58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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83
84
85
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87
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89
90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

41 FABIO DAVES
64 ANDREA COSNER

109 MILLARD DEBERTOLIS
16 WALTER BETTEGA
92 MARCO SPERANDIO
46 MARINO PIASENTE

115 GRAZIANO DAL CORTIVO

4 DAVIDE MARINI
95 LINO ORLER
65 ENRICO LOSS
96 DANIELE ORLER
85 MATTIA DEBERTOLIS
106 ANNALISA ZANETEL
5 MASSIMO MARINI
100 BRUNO DOFF
63 MATTIA SIMONI
105 PAOLO SECCO
50 RUDY MALACARNE
8 ANDREAS STAFFLER
110 FABRIZIO TOMAS
42 SILVANO DAVES
53 GIULIO ZUCAL
56 RUPERT GOBBER
83 GIULIANO BETTEGA
38 EDDY SANDRI
28 CECILIA SIMION
10 ANTONELLA VIEL
117 RUDI RECH
7 FRANCESCO TONELLO
103 MARCELLO PRADEL
112 ALESSIA SCALET
113 HERMANN CREPAZ
36 LUCA GADENZ
48 FABRIZIO PANDOLFO
51 MATTEO MALACARNE
78 ALIDA BETTEGA
17 CLAUDIA BERTOLDI
47 GIORGIO BELTRAMI
14 LAUDINO MASON
24 FRANCESCO COLLESEL
58 ALOIS GOBBER
87 LUCA CASIRAGHI
34 CRISTINA FONTAN
68 PAOLO GAIO
25 VALERIA VECCHIETTI
111 ALDO FURLAN
70 GIULIANA GAUDENZI
69 GIOVANNI ORSINGHER
93 PIERGIORGIO BACHIS
35 ANDREA SIMIONATO

CAT. TEMPO PUNTI
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DM
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CM
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CF
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DM
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M
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CcM
CM
DF
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CM
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CF

CcM
CM
DM
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DM
DM
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BM
DM
CF

BM
CF

DM
DF

AM
DM
CM

0:49:12
0:49:21
0:49:23
0:50:09
0:50:14
0:50:30
0:50:32
0:51:25
0:53:12
0:53:24
0:53:34
0:53:36
0:53:45
0:53:46
0:53:48
0:53:54
0:53:55
0:53:55
0:54:12
0:54:15
0:55:20
0:55:27
0:55:46
0:56:13
0:56:14
0:56:15
0:56:18
0:57:58
0:58:52
0:59:21
0:59:44
0:59:45
1:00:28
1:00:37
1:00:52
1:01:22
1:02:05
1:02:36
1:02:38
1:02:54
1:03:03
1:03:59
1:04:09
1.04:27
1:04:28
1.04:41
1:04:41
1:04:41
1:05:53
1:06:07

20
19
18
24
45
40
17
23
36
22
16
21
100
32
29
15
14
20
13
12
11
19
18
10
9
100
80
26
8
25
60
7
6
24
17
80
50
23
22
5
16
21
45
15
40
20
60
14
19
4
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

57 CARLO PONGAN

13 CHRISTIAN FUNAI

49 MICHELA LIBRALESSO

11 SIMONE BETTEGA

52 CINZIA MURER

90 GIUSEPPE LOSS

40 CARLOTTA TAUFER
108 MARIA BAGETTO

29 ELENA MARTINA

9 GIANNI BOATO

114 MARCO MACCAGNAN

6 ERMANNO GIROLIMETTO

33 MARGHERITA GAIO

94 ANDREA ORLER

31 ROBERTA ANDREATTA
118 MATTIA CASSOL

98 MARINA CORONA

84 DANIELE TURRA

71 TIZIANO BETTEGA

45 MARCO BONIARDI

67 MONICA CENTA
102 ELISA SALVADORI

72 MICHELA MARIN
107 LYDIA DE MARCO

20 IVAN ZUGLIANI

21 GIULIA RIGONI

81 ESTER SIMION

12 NADIA CAMPIGOTTO

66 DOMENICA LOSS

76 EMANUELE LAMON

22 ALESSIA RIGONI

80 ELENA SIMION

19 ANNA RIGONI

82 ANGELA RIGONI

43 GIAMPIETRO ZANATO

74 NICOLA LAMON

73 CARLO SCARIAN

23 LUCIA RIGONI

18 BRUNA FAORO

99 SILVIA RIGONI

2 ANTONIO BETTEGA
3 LORENZA TRENTIN

30 CATERINA ZANOLLA

91 FLAVIA COLOMBARA

59 NICOLA BETTEGA

60 MICHELLE BETTEGA
121 CLAUDIO DONATELLO

CAT. TEMPO PUNTI

BM
BM
CF
BM
CF
™M
BF
DF
CF
DM
BM
CcM
CF
BM
CF
AM
CF
AM
AM
DM
CF
BF
BF
BF
CM
AF
AF
CF
CF
AM
AF
AF
CF
CF
DM
BM
BM
AF
DF
CF
AM
CF
DF
DF
AM
BF
DM

1.07:11
1:.07:11
1:07:15
1:09:18
1:.09:31
1:09:46
1:09:47
1:10:03
1:10:03
1:11:34
1:11:34
1:11:35
1:12:18
1:14:46
1:17:40
1:18:40
1:20:22
1:22:29
1:22:34
1:23:32
1:24:19
1:24:50
1:24:50
1:25:09
1:26:16
1:27:14
1:27:14
1:29:56
1:30:07
1:32:01
1:32:36
1:34:58
1:34:58
1:34:58
1:36:50
1:39:19
1:39:19
1:41:20
1:41:21
1:41:29
1:44:46
1:44:47
1:49:52
1:49:52
2:01:33
2:01:33
2:18:14

13
12
36
11
32

3
36
50
29
18
10

2
26

9
25
24
24

8
23
17
23
32
29
26

1
50
45
22
21
22
40
36
20
19
16

7

6
32
45
18
21
17
40
36
20
25
15



